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2002 PITTSBURGH STEELERS SCHEDULE

PRESEASON
Thursday, Aug. 8
Sunday, Aug. 18
Saturday, Aug. 24
Thursday, Aug. 29

REGULAR SEASON

Monday, Sept. 9
Sunday, Sept. 15
Sunday, Sept. 22
Sunday, Sept. 29
Sunday, Oct. 6
Sunday, Oct. 13
Monday, Oct. 21
Sunday, Oct. 27
Sunday, Nov. 3
Sunday, Nov. 10
Sunday, Nov. 17
Sunday, Nov. 24
Sunday, Dec. 1
Sunday, Dec. 8
Sunday, Dec. 15
Monday, Dec. 23
Sunday, Dec. 29

All Times areilEastern

i

A

NEW YORK JETS

at Washington Redskins
at Detroit Lions
MINNESOTA VIKINGS

at New England
OAKLAND RAIDERS
OPEN -
CLEVELAND BROWNS
at New Orleans Saints

- at Cincinnati Bengals -

INDIANAPOLIS COLTS

_at Baltimore Ravens

at Cleveland Browns
ATLANTA FALCONS

at Tennessee Titans
CINCINNATI BENGALS

" at Jacksonville Jaguars

HOUSTON TEXANS .
CAROLINA PANTHERS

at Tampa Bay Buccaneers
BALTIMORE RAVENS

8 p.m.

8 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

9 p.m.
8:35 p.m.

1 p.m.
1 p.m.
1 p.m.
9 p.m.
1 p.m.
1 p.m.
1p.m.
1 p.m.
1 p.m.
1 p.m.
1 p.m.
1 p.m.
9 p.m.
1 p.m.




